# L14 000 180 125

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	lress)	
(Add	Iress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	me)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800344938848

05/22/20--01019--022 \*\*100.00

S TALLENT JUN 1 1 2020

328 HAY 22 PH 4: 1

Statement of the state of the s



www.RosswaySwan.com

Paul R. Amos Kevin M. Barry 5.6 Brooke M. Benzio 2 Rebecca F. Emmons 7 Stephen J. Lacey 148 Krista M. Runte Chelsea A. Miller J. Cole Oliver Román Ortega-Cowan Tyler G. Puttick Clifford R. Repperger, Jr. Bradley W. Rossway Jason D. Slater 3 R. Blake Smith John M. Stewart Michael J. Swan Thomas W. Tierney 3

William J. Stewart, Of Counsel

LLM: Masters of Law -

- 1 Taxation
- <sup>2</sup> Estate Planning
- 3 Also admitted in CA
- Also admitted in GA
- 5 Also admitted in MA
- <sup>6</sup> Also admitted in NY
- 7 Also admitted in OH
- <sup>8</sup> Also admitted in VA

### LOCATIONS

#### **VERO BEACH**

The Modern One Building 2101 Indian River Blvd. Suite 200 Vero Beach, FL 32960 772.231.4440

#### MELBOURNE

One Harbor Place 1901 S. Harbor City Blvd. Suite 500 Melbourne, FL 32901 321.984.2700

### CORAL'GABLES\*

Gables International Plaza 2655 LeJeune Rd. Penthouse 1-C9 Coral Gables, FL 33134 305.443.5020

\*By Appointment

May 21, 2020

Via Federal Express Next Day Delivery

Registration Section

Division of Corporations

The Centre of Tallahassee

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Street, Science Street

Tallahassee, FL 32303

RE: 790 A1A, LLC (L14000180725)

Ladies and Gentlemen:

In regard to the above, please find enclosed a Cover Letter and Statement of Revocation of Dissolution for Florida Limited Liability Company for filing with the Florida Department of State.

This firm's check in the amount of 100.00 is also enclosed to cover your filing fee.

POSSWAY SWAN

Thank you for your assistance and for mailing the Certificate of Filing to this office in the enclosed, self-addressed, stamped envelope.

Sincerely,

Sherri Mincey, FRP

and Paralegal to Kevin M. Barry

sm

Encs.

CC: Mr. George A. Kahle, w/encs.

## COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: 790 A1A, LLC		
Name o	f Limited Liability Cor	прапу
The enclosed Statement of Revocation of Dissolution of Dissolution (Control of Dissolution)	lution for Florida Limit	ed Liability Company and fee(s) are
Please return all correspondence concerning this	s matter to:	
Thomas W. Tierney		
Contact Person	·	_
Rossway Swan Tierney Barry & Oliver, P.L.		_
Firm/Company		
2101 Indian River Blvd., Suite 200		_
Address		
Vero Beach, FL 32960		_
City, State and Zip Code	e	
ttierney@rosswayswan.com		
E-mail address: (to be used for future annua	al report notification)	_
For further information concerning this matter,	please call:	
Thomas W. Tierney	at ( 772	231-4440
Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
Mailing Address:		Street Address:
Registration Section		Registration Section
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327		The Centre of Tallahassee
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 81

Tallahassee, FL 32303

# STATEMENT OF REVOCATION OF DISSOLUTION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 605.0708, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited liability company revokes its articles of dissolution prior to the expiration of 120 days following the effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the articles of dissolution.

1.	790 A1A, LLC The name of the company is:
	L14000180725 The document number of the company is
3.	January 31, 2020 The effective date the Dissolution was filed is
4.	May 20, 2020 The revocation of dissolution was authorized on
5.	Signature of person authorized to submit the revocation of dissolution  George A. Kahle, Manager / Member

Filing Fee: \$100.00

Certified Copy: \$30.00 (optional)

CR2E132 (10/15)

# 14000180725

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone	e #}
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Nan	ne)
(Document Number)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Certified Copies Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	-
	ļ

Office Use Only



100339878421

01/31/20--01014--024 ++25.00

2020 J. 31 PH 2: 54

COUDEN TO STORY

## **COVER LETTER**

	sion of Corporations	•	
	790 A1A, LLC	•	
SUBJECT:	(Name of Limi	ited Liability Company)	
The analogod	Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submi	and for filing	
	all correspondence concerning this matter to	-	
ricase return	an correspondence concerning this matter to	, the following.	
	George A Kahle		
	(Na	me of Person)	- <del></del>
	790 A1A, LLC		
	(Fir	m/Contpany)	
	275 66th Avenue		
		(Address)	
	Vero Beuch, FL 32968		
	(Clivist	ate and Zip Code)	
For further in	formation concerning this matter, please cul-	1:	
Reb	ecca Hombuckle, Office Admistrator	772 <del>5431-11392 </del>	772-563-9332
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telep	shane Number)
linclosed is a c	heck for the following amount:		
න s25.	00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	S55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of C Certified Copy (additional copy	
	ling Address: gistration Section	Street Address: Registration Section	
Div	ision of Corporations  Box 6327	Division of Corporations	
	lahassee, FL 32314	The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suit Tallahassee, FL 32303	te 810

# ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of a limited lia	bility company is	2000 J 11 3 1 PM 2: 50
2. The Articles of Organizat	ion were filed on 11/21/2014	and assigned
document number L14000	0180725	
Note: If the date inserted i	e the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing the date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than dain this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing fective date on the Department of State's records.	te document is received for many
4. A description of occurren 605,0707, Florida Statutes	ce that resulted in the limited liability company's (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).	dissolution pursuant to section
No longer operating.		<del> </del>
No longer operating.		
No longer operating.		
i. If there are no members, activities and affairs:	enter the name and address of the person appointe George A Kahle	d to wind up the company's
	275 66th Avenue	
	Vero Beach, FL 32968	
5. Signature of an authorize above to wind up the compa	d person or if there are no members, the signature ny's activities and affairs:	of the person appointed and listed
AKN	George A Kahle	

FILING FEE: \$25.00

Printed Name

Signature (